
CITY OF CORAL GABLES 

FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 

IFB Number & Title: 

IFB 2014.05.20 Hammock Lake Subdivision Street Resurfacing 

Improvements 

Pre-Bid Conference 

 June 3, 2014 

Bid Opening Date 

June 24, 2014 2:00 p.m. 

User Department:  

Public Works 

Contact Person: 

Ludwik Janiga 

Contact Information 

305.460.5056 

Bidder’s Name Bid Amount 
Acknowledgment of 

Addendum/Addenda Issued 
(1 issued) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 

Performance Bond / 

Security Deposit 

H & R Paving, Inc. $426,085.16   Yes   No   Yes   No 
Metro Express, Inc. $577,956.25   Yes   No   Yes   No 
General Asphalt Company, Inc. $569,736.91   Yes   No   Yes   No 
JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc. $629,308.23   Yes   No   Yes   No 
H & J Asphalt, Inc. $545,115.64   Yes   No   Yes   No 
Rock Power Paving, Inc.   (Addendum in Submittal) $572,450.03   Yes   No   Yes   No 
Maestre Construction,Inc. NO BID   Yes   No   Yes   No 

  Yes   No   Yes        No 

  Yes   No   Yes   No 

  Yes   No   Yes   No 

 Yes   No   Yes   No 

  Yes   No   Yes   No 

  Yes   No   Yes   No 

Bidder’s Name Apparent Low Bidder’s 

Amount 

Apparent Low Bidder123 H & R Paving $ 426,085.16 

Opened/Received by: Margie Gomez/ Tyrekia Phillips 


